In

HARRY HUGHES, Governor

addition to the appropriation
shown on page 51 of the printed
bill, to initiate a study and
planting effort to facilitate the

reestablishment of submerged
aquatic vegetation; implement a
program for protection of

non-tidal wetlands; maintain and
enhance data management analysis

activities; and carry out a
monitoring effort of living
resources and habitat. The

Special Fund appropriation is
contingent upon enactment of
legislation authorizing a tidal
fishing license.
Personnel Detail:
Item 13 - Water Resources
Engineer 1V,
Environ. 2....
Item 14 - Administrator I 1....
Item 15 - Hydrographer IV l1....
Item 16 - Data Processing Prog.

Analyst.

Spec. IV 1....
Item 17 - Natural Resources

Manager III 1....
Item 18 - Natural Resources

Planner IV 1l....
Item 19 - Natural Resources

Planner III 3....
Item 20 - Natural Resources

Biologist 1V 2....

Item 21 - Typist Clerk IV 1....
Fringe Benefits........
Turnover Expectancy....

Total Salaries and Wages.......

Object .02 Technical and Special
Fees.......... .. o i
Object .03 Communication.........
Object .04 Travel................
Object .07 Motor Vehicle
Operation & Maintenance........
Object .08 Contractual Services..
Object .09 Supplies. and
Materials............ ... ...
Object .11 Equipment -
Additional.......... ...,

49,428
22,883
22,883
21,237
21,237
21,327
54,909
33,990

9,864

41,020
-74;672

-149,344

22457016

149,344

8,200
17,400
24,040

55,000
540,250

47,500

23,054
14,003

367




